
 
 

Nantucket Science and Natural History Contacts 
Updated February 2023; NOTE: names are listed in alphabetical order, not by level of expertise. 

 
Please feel free to email any of the people listed below (see contact information at the end of 
this document) with questions or to request assistance and feedback – we are here to help!! 
 
BOTANY  
Sarah Bois, Guthrie Diamond, Vincent Murphy, Kelly Omand 
 
ARTHROPODS 
Jack Dubinsky, Emily Molden, Danielle O’Dell 
 
REPTILES AND AMPHIBIANS 
Sarah Bois, Danielle O’Dell, Izzy Gaw 
 
BIRDS 
Virginia Andrews, Karen Beattie, Sarah Bois, Libby Buck, Seth 
Engelbourg, Diane Lang, Vincent Murphy, Edie Ray 
 
MAMMALS 
Izzy Gaw, Emily Goldstein Murphy, Vincent Murphy, Danielle 
O’Dell 
 
MARINE FLORA AND FAUNA 
Jack Dubinsky, Izzy Gaw, Leah Hill, R.J. Turcotte, Yvonne 
Vaillancourt 
 
WETLANDS (Salt and Freshwater) 
Sarah Bois, Jack Dubinsky, Izzy Gaw, Jonelle Gurley, Jennifer 
Karberg, Emily Molden, Kelly Omand, R.J. Turcotte 
 
GRASSLANDS AND SHRUBLANDS 
Karen Beattie, Guthrie Diamond, Jennifer Karberg, Kelly 
Omand  
 
FORESTS 
Guthrie Diamond, Kelly Omand 
 
FRESHWATER HABITATS, PONDS, WATER QUALITY 
Sarah Bois, Jack Dubinsky, Izzy Gaw, Jonelle Gurley, Jennifer 
Karberg, Sam Kefferstan, Emily Molden, R.J. Turcotte  
 
 
 

SALTWATER HABITATS, WATER QUALITY 
Leah Hill, Jennifer Karberg, Emily Molden, R.J. Turcotte, 
Yvonne Vaillancourt 
 
HABITAT RESTORATION/MANAGEMENT 
Karen Beattie, Sarah Bois, Leah Hill, Jennifer Karberg, Sam 
Kefferstan, Diane Lang, Emily Molden, Kelly Omand, R.J. 
Turcotte 
 
COASTAL RESILIENCE, NATURE-BASED RESILIENCE 
Sarah Bois, Izzy Gaw, Jonelle Gurley, Leah Hill, Jennifer 
Karberg, Vincent Murphy 
 
PROTECTED SPECIES MANAGEMENT 
Karen Beattie, Libby Buck, Sam Kefferstan, Diane Lang, 
Vincent Murphy, Danielle O’Dell, Kelly Omand, Edie Ray 
 
AQUATIC THREATS 
Jack Dubinsky, Seth Engelbourg, Izzy Gaw, Leah Hill, Yvonne 
Vaillancourt 
 
INVASIVE SPECIES 
Sarah Bois, Libby Buck, Guthrie Diamond, Jack Dubinsky, Izzy 
Gaw, Emily Molden, Emily Goldstein Murphy, Vincent 
Murphy, Kelly Omand 
 
PLANT GENETICS/CONSERVATION GENETICS 
Jennifer Karberg 
 
NATURAL HISTORY 
Virginia Andrews, Karen Beattie, Sarah Bois, Peter Brace, 
Diane Lang, Kelly Omand 
 
SUSTAINABILITY 
Seth Engelbourg, Vincent Murphy  
 
REMOTE SENSING 
Seth Engelbourg



 
 

NANTUCKET SCIENCE AND NATURAL HISTORY CONTACTS 
 

Name Affiliation Position Email 

Virginia Andrews Maria Mitchell Association Field Ornithologist gingernantucket@comcast.net 

Karen Beattie Nantucket Conservation Foundation Vice President of Science and Stewardship kbeattie@nantucketconservation.org 

Dr. Sarah Bois Linda Loring Nature Foundation Director of Research and Education stbois@llnf.org 

Peter Brace Nantucket Walkabout Natural History Hiking Guide/Business Owner peter@nantucketwalkabout.com 

Libby Buck Linda Loring Nature Foundation Conservation Science and Land Steward lbuck@llnf.org 

Guthrie Diamond Nantucket Islands Land Bank  Field Ecologist gdiamond@nantucketlandbank.org 

Jack Dubinsky Maria Mitchell Association Aquarium Director/Research Center Coordinator jdubinsky@mariamitchell.org 

Seth Engelbourg Linda Loring Nature Foundation Naturalist Educator and Program Manager sengelbourg@llnf.org 

Izzy Gaw Maria Mitchell Association Natural Science Museum Director  igaw@mariamitchell.org 

Jonelle Gurley Maria Mitchell Association Director of Science & Programming jgurley@mariamitchell.org 

Leah Hill Town of Nantucket Natural Resources Department Assistant Biologist lhill@nantucket-ma.gov 
Dr. Jennifer Karberg Nantucket Conservation Foundation Director of Research and Partnerships jkarberg@nantucketconservation.org 

Sam Kefferstan Massachusetts Audubon Society Nantucket Wildlife Sanctuaries Director skefferstan@massaudubon.org 

Diane Lang The Trustees Coskata/Coatue Refuge Manager dlang@thetrustees.org 

Emily Molden Nantucket Land Council Executive Director emily@nantucketlandcouncil.org 

Dr. Emily Goldstein Murphy Nantucket Islands Land Bank Research Ecologist egmurphy@nantucketlandbank.org 

Vincent Murphy Town of Nantucket Natural Resources Department Sustainability Programs Manager vmurphy@nantucket-ma.gov 

Danielle O'Dell Nantucket Conservation Foundation Wildlife Research Ecologist dodell@nantucketconservation.org 

Kelly Omand Nantucket Conservation Foundation Plant Research Ecologist/Botanist komand@nantucketconservation.org 

Edie Ray Tuckernuck Land Trust Board of Directors/Birder ackbird@aol.com 

R.J. Turcotte Nantucket Land Council Resource Ecologist/Nantucket Waterkeeper rj@nantucketlandcouncil.org 

Yvonne Vaillancourt Nantucket Field Station/UMass Boston Field Station Director yvonne.vaillancourt@umb.edu 
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